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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

CELCAT

timetabler

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday
2026/01/14

Thursday
2026/01/15

Friday
2026/01/16

Saturday
2026/01/17

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

MEETING, 09:00am-01:00pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES CELCAT L&

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/03/11

Thursday
2026/03/12

Friday
2026/03/13

Saturday
2026/03/14

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

CLASS, 11:00am-02:00pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: 4-233 - ARC

CLASS, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP

02:00pm

Room: 4-215 - ARC

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V
Staff: LEONARD C M
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/03/18

Thursday
2026/03/19

Friday
2026/03/20

Saturday
2026/03/21

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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We empower people

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

CELCAT G

timetabler

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday
2026/04/01

Thursday
2026/04/02

Friday
2026/04/03

Saturday
2026/04/04

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

WORK SHOP, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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We empower people

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/04/08

Thursday
2026/04/09

Friday
2026/04/10

Saturday
2026/04/11

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

WORK SHOP, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/04/15

Thursday
2026/04/16

Friday
2026/04/17

Saturday
2026/04/18

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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of Technology timetabler

(;'a ) o Uversty DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES CELCAT L&
B ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2026/05/13 2026/05/14 2026/05/15 2026/05/16

08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:30am
Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
08:30am Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:00am
09:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
01:00pm TEST, 01:00pm-02:00pm J
Event too large - resources not printed
01:30pm
02:00pm
02:30pm TUTORIAL, 02:30pm-05:00pm
Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V

. Staff: MASUKU MKP
03:00pm Room: 4-215 - ARC

03:30pm
04:00pm
04:30pm

05:15pm
05:45pm

06:1 5pm CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V
. Staff: LEONARD C M

06'45pm Room: ONLINE - ARC

07:15pm
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of Technology timetabler

(;'a ) o Uversty DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES CELCAT L&
B ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2026/05/20 2026/05/21 2026/05/22 2026/05/23

08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:30am
Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
08:30am Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:00am
09:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
01:00pm TEST, 01:00pm-02:00pm J
Event too large - resources not printed

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm TUTORIAL, 02:30pm-05:00pm
Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
03:00pm Staff: ISMAIL S

Room: 4-233 - ARC
03:30pm
04:00pm
04:30pm

05:15pm
05:45pm

06:1 5pm CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
. Staff: MASUKU MKP

06'45pm Room: ONLINE - ARC

07:15pm
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of Technology timetabler

(;'a ) o Uversty DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES CELCAT L&
B ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2026/05/27 2026/05/28 2026/05/29 2026/05/30

08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:30am
Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
08:30am Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:00am
09:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
01:00pm TEST, 01:00pm-02:00pm J
Event too large - resources not printed
01:30pm
02:00pm
02:30pm TUTORIAL, 02:30pm-05:00pm
Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V

. Staff: LEONARD C M
03:00pm Room: 4-215 - ARC

03:30pm
04:00pm
04:30pm

05:15pm
05:45pm

06:1 5pm CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm
Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V

i Staff: ISMAIL S
06:45pm R:om: ONLINE - ARC
07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/06/03

Thursday
2026/06/04

Friday
2026/06/05

Saturday
2026/06/06

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

SEMESTER EXAM, 01:00pm-04:00pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: 4-233 - ARC

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V
Staff: LEONARD C M
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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We empower people

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

CELCAT G

timetabler

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday
2026/06/10

Thursday
2026/06/11

Friday
2026/06/12

Saturday
2026/06/13

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

SEMESTER EXAM, 01:00pm-04:00pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: 4-233 - ARC

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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We empower people

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

CELCAT G

timetabler

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday
2026/06/17

Thursday
2026/06/18

Friday
2026/06/19

Saturday
2026/06/20

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/06/24

Thursday
2026/06/25

Friday
2026/06/26

Saturday
2026/06/27

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/07/15

Thursday
2026/07/16

Friday
2026/07/17

Saturday
2026/07/18

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/07/22

Thursday
2026/07/23

Friday
2026/07/24

Saturday
2026/07/25

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/07/29

Thursday
2026/07/30

Friday
2026/07/31

Saturday
2026/08/01

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V
Staff: LEONARD C M
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/08/05

Thursday
2026/08/06

Friday
2026/08/07

Saturday
2026/08/08

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V
Staff: LEONARD C M
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/08/12

Thursday
2026/08/13

Friday
2026/08/14

Saturday
2026/08/15

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

PRESENTATION, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/08/19

Thursday
2026/08/20

Friday
2026/08/21

Saturday
2026/08/22

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

PRESENTATION, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/08/26

Thursday
2026/08/27

Friday
2026/08/28

Saturday
2026/08/29

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

PRESENTATION, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V
Staff: LEONARD C M
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

Page 20, published 2025/10/01 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



®
; 9 Tshwane University
. I. of Techno
We empowe;

r peof

logy
ple

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/09/02

Thursday
2026/09/03

Friday
2026/09/04

Saturday
2026/09/05

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

CELCAT G

timetabler

Wednesday
2026/09/09

Thursday
2026/09/10

Friday
2026/09/11

Saturday
2026/09/12

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES CELCAT L&
ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD timetabler

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2026/09/16 2026/09/17 2026/09/18 2026/09/19

08:00am TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

08:30am Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm CLASS, 01:00pm-05:00pm

01:30pm Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V

Staff: LEONARD C M
02:00pm Room: ONLINE - ARC

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

CELCAT G

timetabler

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday
2026/10/07

Thursday
2026/10/08

Friday
2026/10/09

Saturday
2026/10/10

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

FINAL EXAM, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Staff: MASUKU MKP
Room: 4-233 - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

CELCAT G

timetabler

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday
2026/10/14

Thursday
2026/10/15

Friday
2026/10/16

Saturday
2026/10/17

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

FINAL EXAM, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: MGO107V; MGO107V
Staff: ISMAIL S
Room: 4-233 - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

CELCAT G

timetabler

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES - PART-TIME - YEAR 2 - 2026 #ADPS20_Y4_Y2_GROUP_PD

Wednesday
2026/10/21

Thursday
2026/10/22

Friday
2026/10/23

Saturday
2026/10/24

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

TEST, 08:00am-09:30am

Modules: PHD107V; PHD107V
Room: 4-233 - ARC

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

FINAL EXAM, 01:00pm-05:00pm

Modules: RPS107V; RPS107V
Staff: LEONARD C M
Room: 4-233 - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm
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